			· .	·	, 		
			O	CD-ART	ESIA		
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS NUMME4685 Bo not use this first form for proposals to difficit of the entert on abandoned well. Use form 1300-3 (APD) for such proposals. NUMME4685 SUBMIT IN TRIPLCATE - Other instructions on reverse side. 1. Duals a CMAppendiment, Name and/or No. NUMMEASS SEEDERAL COM 3H O di Wall Ga Wall Context this first WANTINEZ 9. AFI Wall. No. 300-1407-340-81 Marked FORMANY E-Mark WANTINEZ SMEARS (COM PANY 9. AFI Wall. No. 300-1407-340-81 Marked FORMANY E-Mark WANTINEZ SMEARS (COM SOL) 9. AFI Wall. No. 300-1407-340-81 Same DERENG COMPANY E-Mark WANTINEZ SMEARS (COM SOL) 9. AFI Wall. No. 300-1407-340-081 Lie. Address 300-1A AST RLDG 7 STE 200 Pit. 432-668-1701 10. Feld ast PAN-40 or Reference PMEARS (COM PANY Lie. Address 2. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(55) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA TYPE 0F ACTION 11. County or Parch, and State Lie. Address Production (Staruffessme) Water Shau-Off Production (Staruffessme) Water Shau-Off Subsequent Report Campe Plans Prog ad Abandon Terperatify Abandon Stare Folicity Diagram Subsequent Report Campe Plans Prog ad Abandon Terperatify Abandon Stare County Abandon Su		OMB NO. 1004-0135 Expires: July 31, 2010					
Abandomed well. Use form 3160-3 (APD) for such proposels. In the land, advance of the value SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE - Other instructions on reverse side. The function of Advancement, Name and/or No. MathWishEss Type of Well Gott							
Type of Will INMAN 31550 Type of Will Set Well Name and No. Yee of Well Set Well Name and No. Yee of Well Set Well Name and No. Sold NA ST BLIDG 7 STE 200 St. Home No (include area code) Yee of Well Prix: 432-688-1701 File Castand V. Wath No. Set St File Set No. Sold NA ST BLIDG 7 STE 200 Prix: 432-688-1701 Yee of St BLIDG 7 STE 200 Prix: 432-688-1701 File Castand Well EDDY COUNTY, NM 12. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA TYPE OF SUBMISSION TYPE OF ACTION Nutce of Intent Addrex B Natice of Intent Addrex B Final Ahandonment Notice Casting Repoir B That and state and woll on the periade state and woll on the periade state and woll approximate data including continuation of any proposed wok and approximate data woll approximate data	Do not use thi abandoned we	is form for proposals to II. Use form 3160-3 (AP	D) for such p	roposals.		6. If Indian, Allottee	or Tribe Name
B ON Well G Gaw Well Coher PARKWAY SEEDERAL COM 9H PARK OF OPENDARY Contact: VICKLE MARTINEZ 9. APT WAY 10 No. SME DERGY COMPANY E-Mail: VMARTINEZ SM-ENERGY: COM 9. OFTIG 30-00-51 MIDLAND, TX 79705 10. Field and Pool, or Exploratory Pri: 432-688-1703 Sec 35 T19S R29E NWSW 2090F5L 330FWL 10. Field and Pool, or Exploratory Pri: 432-688-1703 Sec 35 T19S R29E NWSW 2090F5L 330FWL EDDY COUNTY, NM 12. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA TYPE OF SUBMISSION TYPE OF ACTION Notice of Intent Avidrag Fracture Treat B subsequent Report Chaing Repair Prev Construction Chaing Repair New Construction Recomplete Other Subsequent Report Chaing Repair New Construction Recomplete Other Convert to Injection Plag ad Ahandon Theread a sub provide the fault with the 25 and the sub of any proposed with an upprovide the fault with the 26 and the sub of any provide the fault with the 26 and the sub of any provide the fault with the 26 and the sub of any provide the fault with the 26 and the sub of any provide the fault with the 26 and the sub of any provide the fault with the 26 and the sub of any provide the fault with the 26 and the sub of any provide the fault with the 26 and the sub of and approvide the fault	SUBMIT IN TRI	PLICATE - Other instru	ctions on rev	erse side.		7. If Unit or CA/Agree MMNM131550	eement, Name and/or No.
SM EERGY COMPANY E-Mail: VMARTINE22/SM-ENERGY COM 30-5140734-00-51 Address 3300 IN A ST ELDG 7 STE 200 ID Field and Peol, or Exploratory MIDLAND, IX 479705 Pr: 432-688-1701 ID Field and Peol, or Exploratory Sac 35 T19S R29E NWSW 2090FSL 330FWL EDDY COUNTY, NM EDDY COUNTY, NM 12. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA TYPE 0F AUBMISSION ID Natice of Intent Address Deepen Production (Start/Resume) Water Shut-Off Subsequent Report Change Plans Production (Start/Resume) Water Shut-Off Subsequent Report Change Plans Plug and Abandon TYPE OF SUBMISSION Water Shut-Off I. becche Ropsted to Completed Operation (Ostart/Resume) Change Plans Plug and Abandon Temporarity Abandon Site Facility Diagramistic Activation (Start/Resume) Water Shut-Off I. becche Ropsted to Completed Operation (Ostarty state all porturem deally, neutron transma and zons. Attach de Bond ander which the work will be performed or provide the Bond No. on fit with RUMBIA. Required subscent and provide and zons. Attach de Bond ander which the work will be performed or provide the Bond No. on fit with RUMBIA. Required subscent and zons. Attach de Bond ander which the work will be performed or provide the Bond No. on Swith Report and zons. Attach de Bond ander which the work					• • • •	PARKWAY 35 FI	
3300 N A ST BLDG 7 STE 200 Ph: 432-688-1709 PARKWAY MIDLAND, TX 79705 FX 432-688-1701 II. County or Parish, and State Sec 35 T19S R29E NWSW 2090FSL 330FWL EDDY COUNTY, NM 12. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA TYPE OF SUBMISSION TYPE OF ACTION Notice of Intent Addres Production (Start/Resume) Water Shut-Off Subsequent Report Chinge Plans Production (Start/Resume) Water Shut-Off Final Abandonment Notice Chinge Plans Plug and Abandon Temporarily Abandon Ste Facility Diagra 10. bacter of Linear Change Plans Plug and Abandon Temporarily Abandon Ste Facility Diagra 11. becompleted Operation (clearly stue all periformed or provide the Boad No. on If with BLMHAL. Required babandon with steed approximate duration theorem Stee Facility Diagra 11. becompleted Normale Operation (clearly stue all periformed or provide the Boad No. on If with BLMHAL. Required babandon with stee and periformed or provide the Boad No. on If with BLMHAL. Required babandon with the operation theorem and operation theorem and operation (clearly stue all periformed or provide the Boad No. On If with BLMHAL. Required babandon No. Oneshoffe COLINENT NO. THIS 12. becompleted Operation (clearly stue all be filed only all all all all all all all within 30 day Integratered babandon theorev		Contact: E-Mail: VMARTIN	VICKIE MAR EZ@SM-ENER	TINEZ GY.COM			00-S1
Sec 35 T 19S R29E NWSW 2090FSL 330FWL EDDY COUNTY, NM 12. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA TYPE OF SUBMISSION TYPE OF ACTION Notice of Intent Acidize Despen Production (Start/Resume) Water Shut-Off Subsequent Report Casing Repair Plug and Abandon Temporarily Abandon Well Integrity Occurrent to Injection Plug and Abandon Temporarily Abandon Water Shut-Off Obscribe Proposed to Complete Optimum deally introduced in the Subsequent property Abandon Convert to Injection Plug Back Water Disposed on Complete Introduced introduc	3300 N A ST BLDG 7 STE 20 MIDLAND, TX 79705		Ph: 432-68 Fx: 432-688	8-1709	ie)	PARKWAY	· · ·
12. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA TYPE OF SUBMISSION TYPE OF ACTION Notice of Intent	Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T	., R., M., or Survey Description	n)			[· · ·	
TYPE OF SUBMISSION TYPE OF ACTION Notice of Intent Acidize Deepen Production (Start/Resume) Water Shut-Off Subsequent Report Casing Repair New Construction Recomplete Other Final Abandonment Notice Change Plans Plug and Abandon Temporarily Abandon Streering Plug Describe Proposed or Completed Operation (cloury state all pertinent details, including estimated stating due of any proposed work and approximate duration thereof. Mater Disposal Other Describe Proposed or Completed Operation (cloury state all pertinent details, including estimated stating due of any proposed work and approximate duration thereof. If the proposal is to deepen directionally are all pertinent markers and zones. Describe Proposed or Completed Operation Casing Repair If the opposal is to deepen directionally are all pertinent markers and zones. Attach the Bond ander which he werk will be performed or provide werk and marker due of any proposed work and approximate duration have been completed. If the work will be performed or provide due only after all requirements, including estimated stating recompleting recompleting the with will be performed or provide due the Bond Ne. on The ParkWay 3s FEDEFAL COM 3H BATTERY, AS PER SECTION FC - SECURITY DIAGRAM MATTACHED) FOR THE PARKWay 3s FEDEFAL COM 3H BATTERY, AS PER SECTION FC - SEL FIRSPECTION. TO PROVIDE A CURRENT DIAGRAM THAT AS SUPES THERE IS COMPLIANCE WITH He MINIMUM SITE SECURITY PLASMARAM (ATTACHED) FOR THE PARKWAY 3s FEDEFAL COM 3H BATTERY, AS PER SECTION FC	Sec 35 T19S R29E NWSW 20	90FSL 330FWL		· . ·		EDDY COUNT	Y, NM
TYPE OF SUBMISSION TYPE OF ACTION Notice of Intent Acidize Deepen Production (Start/Resume) Water Shut-Off Subsequent Report Casing Repair New Construction Recomplete Other Final Abandonment Notice Change Plans Plug and Abandon Temporarily Abandon Well Integrity Pearshe Proposed or Completed Operation (cloring y state all pertinent details, including estimated starting date of any proposed work and approximate duration thereof. The proposal is to deepen directionally y state all pertinent details. Water Disposal Abandon duce which be performed or provide the Bond No. on The with BLMRIA. Required subsequent corports shill be filed what 30 days following completion or the involved operations. If the operation recompletion is new interval, a Form 3160-4 shall be filed one shall be filed only after al requirements, including rectination, have been completed, and the operator has determined that the site is ready for final inspection.) PURSUIT TO ONSHORE OIL AND GAS ORDER NO 3, SITE SECURITY, SM ENERGY COMPANY IS SUBMITTING THIS UPDATED SITE SECURITY DIAGRAM MATTACHED) FOR THE PARKWAY 35 FEDERAL COM 3H BATTERY, AS PER SECTION For SECURITY BLAGRAM MATTA SUBJEST THERE IS COMPLIANCE WITH He MINIMUM SITE SECURITY REQUIREMENTS. IN ADDITION TO THE SUBMITTAL TO THE AUTHORIZED OFFICER, A COPY OF THIS DOCUMENT WILL BE KERRY COMPANY is SUBMITTING THIS DOCUMENT WILL BE KERRY COMPANY. Sent the Carisbad Completed DURING THE MARKON on 03/17/2014 (14)AM03045E) A I hereny cently that the foreigning therend States					NOTICE		
Accepted for Record Partons (Start/Resume) Accepted for Record Partons (Start/Resume) Accepted for Record Partons Accepted Accepted for Record Partons Accepted A		(OPRIATE BOX(ES) TO					R DATA
Notice of Intent Alter Casing Fracture Treat Reclamation Well Integrity Subsequent Report Casing Repair New Construction Recomplete Stre Fachity Diagram If inal Abandonment Notice Convert to Injection Plug and Abandon Temporarily Abandon Stre Fachity Diagram I Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (learly state all pertinent details, including estimated starting date of any proposed work and approximate duration thereof. If the proposal is to deepen directionally or recomplete horizontally, give subsurface locations and measured and under which the work will be pertatomed or provide the Boal No. on file with BLMAR. Required subsequent reports shall be filed within 3 days following completion or recompletion or recompletion in a new interval. A Form 31604 shall be filed one strest in a multiple completion or recompletion in a new interval. A Form 31604 shall be filed one strest in a multiple completion or recompletion in a new interval. A Form 31604 shall be filed one strest in a multiple completion or recompletion or recompletion. A form 31604 shall be filed one strest in a multiple completion or recompletion in a new interval. A Form 31604 shall be filed one strest in a multiple completion or recompletion in a new interval. A Form 31604 shall be filed within 3160 days for the involved operation. PURSUIT TO ONSHORE OLI AND GAS ORDER NO 3. SITE SECURITY, SM ENERGY COMPANY IS SUBMITTING THIS PUPSUIT TO NONSHORE A CURRENT DUAGNM THAT A SSUBES THERE IS COMPLANE AND HIM THE MINIMUM SITE SECURITY FILE EVENT To PROVIDE A CURRENT DUAGNM THAT A SSUBES THERE IS COMPLANE AND HIM THE MINISON ON 3017/2011140000 FT HE	TYPE OF SUBMISSION					· · · · · ·	
Subsequent Report Casing Repair New Construction Recomplete Site Facility Diagramic Site Facility Diagramic Score (Site Facility Diagramic Score) Describe Proposed or Complete Organication (clearly state all pertinent details, including estimated starting date of any proposed work and approximate duration thereof. If the proposal is to deepen directionally give subserface locations and messured and true vertical depths of all pertinent markers and zones. Attach the Bond under which the work will be performed or provide the Bond No. on file with BLM/BIA. Revented depths of all pertinent markers and zones. Attach the Bond under which the work will be performed or provide the Bond No. on file with BLM/BIA. Revented depths of all pertinent markers and zones. Attach the Bond under which the work will be performed or provide the Bond No. on file with BLM/BIA. Revented depths of all pertinent markers and zones. The approximate duration there of the period of provide the Bond No. on file with BLM/BIA. Revented depths of all pertinent markers and zones. Attach the Bond No. on file with State Complete Ord No. On File were completed in an even iterval, a filed with 30 days filed with the Bond No. on File were completed in an even iterval, a filed with 30 days filed with the Bond No. on File were completed in an even iterval, a filed with 30 days filed with the Bond No. on File were proposed work and approximate duration thereof. The part of the period No. on File were completed on an even iterval, a filed with 30 days filed wi	□ Notice of Intent	<u> </u>			. –		• • • •
Final Abandonment Notice Final Abandonment Notice Gonet to Injection Plug and Abandon Plug and Abandon Plug and Abandon Plug and Plug an	🛛 Subsequent Report	- *	_	-	. —		
Convert to Injection Convert to Injection Plug Back Water Disposal Convert to Injection Convert to Injection Plug Back Water Disposal Plug Back Plug Back Water Disposal Plug Back Pl				and Abandon 🗖 Tempor			Site Facility Diagra
Describe Proposed or Completed Operation (clearly state all pertinent details, including estimated starting date of any proposed work and approximate duration thereof. If the proposal is to depend directionally or recomplete horizontally, give subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths of all pertinent markers and zones. Attach the Bond under which the work will be performed or provide the Bond No. on file with BLMBIA. Required and true vertical depths of all pertinent markers and zones. If the work will be performed or provide the Bond No. on file with BLMBIA. Required subsequent reports shall be filed within 30 days following completion of the involved operations. If the operation results in a multiple completion or na ewi interval, a Form 3160-4 shall be filed on acc testing has been completed. That Abandonment Notices shall be filed on state all requirements. Including reclamation, have been completed. The ONISHOP COMPANY IS SUBMITTING THIS UPDATED SITE SECURITY DIAGRAM (ATTACHED) FOR THE PARKWAY 35 FEDERAL COM 3H BATTERY, AS PER SECTION F - SELF INSPECTION, TO PHOVIDE A CUHARENT DIAGRAM THAT ASSURES THERE IS COMPLIANCE WITH THE MINIMUM SITE SECURITY AEQUIREMENTS. IN ADDITION TO THE SUBMITTAL TO THE AUTHORIZED OFFICER, A COPY OF THIS DOCUMENT WILL BE KEPT AT SM ENERGY COMPANY IS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST DURING THE WORKING HOURS OF 8 AM - 5 PM, MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY. Accepted for Record Purposes. Approval Subject to Onsite Inspections. Thereby certify that the foregoing PERTING Store Processing by JENNIFER MASON on 03/17/2014 (14JAM0304SE) Name (Printed/Typed) VICKIE MARTINEZ This SPACE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OFFICE USE Date 01/30/2014 THIS SPACE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OFFICE USE Purgoved B3_ ditions of approval. if any, are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or fy that the applicant to conduct operations thereon.						m/Security Plan	
4. I hereby certify that the foregoing its true and control ESHA Electronic SUBMISsion #233835 verified by the BLM Well Information System For SM ENERGY COMPANY, sent to the Carlsbad Committed to AFMSS for processing by JEN IFER MASON on 03/17/2014 (14JAM0304SE) Name(Printed/Typed) VICKIE MARTINEZ Title ENGINEER TECH II Signature (Electronic Submission) Date 01/30/2014 Title ENGINEER USE Name(Printed/Typed) VICKIE MARTINEZ Title Signature (Electronic Submission) Date Title ENGINEER USE Title ENG Date 7/2 Y// Office CFO	testing has been completed. Final At determined that the site is ready for fi PURSUIT TO ONSHORE OIL UPDATED SITE SECURITY I F - SELF INSPECTION, TO P SITE SECURITY REQUIREM DOCUMENT WILL BE KEPT WORKING HOURS OF 8 AM	AND GAS ORDER NO AND GAS ORDER NO DIAGRAM (ATTACHED) ROVIDE A CURRENT D ENTS. IN ADDITION TO AT SM ENERGY'S OFFI - 5 PM, MONDAY THRO	led only after all r 3, SITE SECU FOR THE PA DAGRAM THA THE SUBMIT CE IN MIDLAI DUGH FRIDAY Accep Appro	equirements, inch RITY, SM ENI RKWAY 35 FE T ASSURES TAL TO THE ND, TX AND IS ted for Reco val Subject	uding reclamatio ERGY COMP DERAL COM THERE IS CO AUTHORIZEI S AVAILABLE Ord Purpose to Onsite In	n, have been completed, ANY IS SUBMITTIN 1 3H BATTERY, AS MPLIANCE WITH O OFFICER, A COP UPON REQUEST MON REQUEST	and the operator has. NG THIS PER SECTION THE MINIMUM PY OF THIS DURING THE DURING THE
Electronic Submission #233835 verified by the BLM Well Information System For SM ENERGY COMPANY, sent to the Carlsbad Committed to AFMSS for processing by JEN NIFER MASON on 03/17/2014 (14JAM0304SE) Name(Printed/Typed) VICKIE MARTINEZ Title ENGINEER TECH II Signature (Electronic Submission) Date 01/30/2014 Title ENGINEER TECH II Date 01/30/2014 Title ENGINEER USE Date//2 W// Date//2 W// Office Office Office	<u>_ / NM</u> (**************************************				
Committed to AFMSS for processing by JEN NIFER MASON on 03/17/2014 (14JAM0304SE) Name(Printed/Typed) VICKIE MARTINEZ Title ENGINEER TECH II Signature (Electronic Submission) Date 01/30/2014 THIS SPACE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OFFICE USE Title £/S spproved By	4. I hereby certify that the foregoing is	Electronic Submission #	233835 verifier	by the BLM W	ell Information	n System	
Signature (Electronic Submission) Date 01/30/2014 THIS SPACE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OFFICE USE Date 01/30/2014 Title Effs pproved By Title Effs Date Date 1/2 4// nditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or ify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease ch would entitle the applicant to conduct operations thereon. Office CFO	Com	nitted to AFMSS for proce	essing by JEN	IFER MASON of	carisbad on 03/17/2014 ((14JAM0304SE)	. : : .
THIS SPACE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OFFICE USE pproved By	Name(Printed/Typed) VICKIE M	ARTINEZ		Title ENGI	NEER TECH	II	
THIS SPACE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OFFICE USE pproved By	0	······································					
pproved By	Signature (Electronic S				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	SF	
nditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or tify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease ich would entitle the applicant to conduct operations thereon. Office CFO	<u></u>					JL	
nditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or tify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease ich would entitle the applicant to conduct operations thereon. Office	Approved By			Title E	P5	·. · · ·	Date 24/1
ich would entitle the applicant to conduct operations thereon. Office CFO	nditions of approval, if any, are attached	I. Approval of this notice does	not warrant or				· · ·
	tify that the applicant holds legal or equ	itable title to those rights in the	e subject lease	Office C	FO		•
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	crime for any re-			ke to any density of a	adopper of the TT ' 1

. كۈن

** BLM REVISED **

1

